Date/venue

6/14/25, 9:00 AM
Pista 1

6/14/25, 9:00 AM
Pista 2

6/14/25, 9:50 AM
Pista 1

6/14/25, 9:50 AM
Pista 2

6/14/25,10:40 AM
Pista 1

6/14/25,10:40 AM
Pista 2

P xporty

la PRUEBA CHECK PADEL TOUR 2025

Calendar: 32 Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Josep Sarabia
Pablo Giménez

Fran Ferrari
Fede Calderon

David Quiles Diaz
Oscar Gutiérrez Pérez

Chano Baratech
Vicente Cancio

Josep Sarabia
Pablo Giménez

David Quiles Diaz
Oscar Gutiérrez Pérez

1/1

Result

1-9

4-9

9-8

9-6

1-9

1-9

Away team

Chano Baratech
Vicente Cancio

David Quiles Diaz
Oscar Gutiérrez Pérez

Josep Sarabia
Pablo Giménez

Fran Ferrari
Fede Calderén

Fran Ferrari
Fede Calderdén

Chano Baratech
Vicente Cancio
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